
Monday January 15, 2024 5:30 p.m. M.A.S. Community/Board Room

Monday February 19, 2024 5:30 p.m. M.A.S. Community/Board Room

Monday March 18, 2024 5:30 p.m. Emerald Elementary

Monday April 15, 2024 5:30 p.m. M.A.S. Community/Board Room

Monday May 20, 2024 5:30 p.m. Jack Reque Alternative Education

Monday June 24, 2024 5:30 p.m. M.A.S. Community/Board Room

Monday July 15, 2024 5:30 p.m. M.A.S. Community/Board Room

Monday August 19, 2024 5:30 p.m. M.A.S. Community/Board Room

Monday September 16, 2024 5:30 p.m. M.A.S. Community/Board Room

Monday October 21, 2024 5:30 p.m. Emerald Elementary

Monday November 18, 2024 5:30 p.m. M.A.S. Community/Board Room

Monday December 16, 2024 5:30 p.m. M.A.S. Community/Board Room

MANISTIQUE BOARD OF EDUCATION

2024 REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE

THIRD MONDAY OF THE MONTH (except June)


